VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 488
Virginia Lottery

Item 488 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

State Lottery Operations (81100)
Regulation and Law Enforcement (81105)
Gaming Operations (81106)

Administrative Services (81107)
Fund Sources:

Enterprise

Dedicated Special Revenue

$133,130,670
$3,429,368
$118,729,877

$10,971,425

$130,880,670

$2,250,000

$119,830,670
$5,679,368
$105,429,877

$8,721,425

$117,580,670

$2,250,000
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