VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 488 Virginia Lottery

Item 488 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
State Lottery Operations (81100)	\$133,130,670	\$119,830,670
Regulation and Law Enforcement (81105)	\$3,429,368	\$5,679,368
Gaming Operations (81106)	\$118,729,877	\$105,429,877
Administrative Services (81107)	\$10,971,425	\$8,721,425
Fund Sources:		
Enterprise	\$130,880,670	\$117,580,670
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$2,250,000	\$2,250,000